Timothy J. Horger, Senior Director, Forward Market Operations & Performance Compliance



Mr. Horger has been with PJM since 2002 and has extensive experience in the energy markets and in power-system engineering.

Mr. Horger is responsible for the design and development, execution of the markets, facilitation of stakeholder initiatives, and development of staff specifically associated with the FTR, Capacity, and Performance Compliance Departments. Mr. Horger is also responsible for overseeing all activities associated with the Market Efficiency Economic Planning process at PJM and Strategic Market initiatives.

Prior to being the Senior Director of Forward Market Operations & Performance Compliance, Mr. Horger was Director of Market Operations and held manager positions in the Interregional Market Operations and Market Simulation groups.

Mr. Horger received a Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering from Drexel University. He also received a Master of Science in Systems Engineering from Pennsylvania State University.